
Post-16 Open Evening Dates and Times 

 
The Oakes 

 
A Levels 

Applied courses 
 

Open Evening 
Tuesday 10th October 6 -8 pm 

 

 
CAST 

 
A Levels 
T Levels 

Extended Project Qualification (EPQ) 
 

Open Evening 
Thursday 2nd November 5 – 7.30pm 

 

 
Impington International College 

 
International Baccalaureate 

 
Wednesday 27th September 2023 

 
West Suffolk College 

 
Diplomas 

Apprenticeships 
T Levels 

 
Open Days / Evenings: 

Saturday 7th October 2023 
Thursday 9th November 2023 
Thursday 1st February 2024 

Saturday 22nd June 2024 

 

 
Cambridge Regional College 

 
Apprenticeships 

T Levels 
Diplomas 

 
Open Days / Evenings 

Wednesday 18th October 2023 
Saturday 11th November 2023 

Thursday 16th November = Apprenticeship Information 
Evening 

Saturday 27th January 2024 
Tuesday 5th March 2024 = Apprenticeship jobs and 

Careers Fair 
Thursday 25th April 2024 

Tuesday 2nd July 2024 
 
 

 

 
Hills Road Sixth Form 

 
A Levels 

Extended Project Qualification (EPQ) 
 

Open Evening 
Summer 2024 

  



 
College of West Anglia 

 
Apprenticeships 

A Levels 
Certificates 
Diplomas 

 
Open Days / Evenings 

Wednesday 18th October 2023  4.30 – 7.30pm 
Saturday 18th November 2023 9am  – 12.30pm 

Tuesday 23rd April 2024 4.30 – 7.30pm 

 

 
Saffron Walden County High Sixth Form 

 
A Levels 

BTecs 
Diplomas 

 
Open Evening 

Wednesday 18th October 2023 

 
Long Road Sixth Form 

 
A Levels 

Level 2 Diplomas 
Level 3 Applied 

Level 4 Foundation 
GCSE’s 

Extended Project Qualification (EPQ) 
T Levels 

 
Summer 2024 

 

 
Abbeygate Sixth Form 

 
A Levels 

Apprenticeships 
Extended Project Qualification (EPQ) 

 
Thursday 19th October 2023 5 – 7.30pm 

Wednesday 1st November 2023 5 – 7.30pm 

 

Cambridge Maths School 
 

A Level Maths 
Further Maths 

 
Open Evening 

Wednesday 18th October 2023, from 4pm 
 

 

Parkside Sixth Form 
 

International Baccalaureate 
 

Open Evening 
2024 Applications: 

Thursday 12th October 2023, 5 – 8 pm  
2025 Applications: 

Thursday 27th June 2024, 6 – 8pm – open evening 
Thursday 4th July 2024, 9.30am – 3.30pm – taster day 

for year 10 

 
 

Joyce Frankland Sixth Form 
 

A levels 
 

Open Evening 
Thursday 12th October 2024 

 

 

 

 


